RAZOR
Ultra Thin Recessed LED Downlight
RZR-300
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Selectable color
temperature 27K/3K/35K/4K/5K
Lumen output 560 lumens
Beam angle 107°

ratedDimmable Airtight
rated IC rated
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Color Temperature CRI Wattage Finish Title 24 (optional)
RZR-300 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 90+ 8W WH  White T24
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 90+ 8W BK  Black T24
Note: Configure product using BOLD options. Ex.: RZR-300-WH-T24
3.74”
95 mm
3.0”
76 mm
0.50”
13 mm
2.8”
71 mm
3.9”
98 mm
1.4"
35 mm
3,74”
95 mm
3,0”
76 mm
0,50”
13 mm
2,8”
71 mm
3,9”
98 mm
1,4"
35 mm
FONT USED
ACCESSORIES
NDRLIGHTING.COM